
2021 - 2022 CLASS SCHEDULE YEAR 2 MHSC
UNIT 8 

March 7, 2022 – April 21, 2022 

Format TBD
Make-up Day: Friday, April 22, 2022
Assignment Week: Monday, April 25, 2022 – Friday, April 29, 2022
SLP1527: No final exam
SLP1528: No final exam
SLP1535: No final exam

SLP1508 Post-Placement Paperwork Deadline: Tuesday, March 8, 2022 1:00-2:00 p.m.

Portfolio Week: Monday, May 2, 2022 – Friday, May 6, 2022
Portfolios are due: May 6, 2022
Portfolios will be distributed for grading to full-time and status faculty members; grading will take 2 weeks: May 9 – 20, 2022
You will notified about the outcome of your portfolio: Friday, May 27, 2022
Revised portfolios are due August 26, 2022

INTERPROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (IPE) CORE LEARNING ACTIVITIES: Conflict in Interprofessional Life: Monday, March 21, 2022, 4:00-6:30p.m. 
for PT, S-LP, PA, SW, Dentristy
INTEGRATIVE LEARNING EXPERIENCE (ILE): Monday, March 21, 2022, 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.; Tuesday, March 29, 2022, 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. & 1:00-4:00 p.m.
INTERPROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (IPE) CORE LEARNING ACTIVITIES: Case-Based Palliative Care: 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022, 5:15–7:15 p.m.
SLP 2500 Pre-Placement Planning Lecture/Orientation Lecture: Wednesday, April 6, 2022, 1:00-3:00 p.m.

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-10:00 A.M.

10:00-11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M-12:00 P.M.

12:00-1:00 P.M. LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

1:00-2:00 P.M.

2:00-3:00 P.M.

3:00-4:00 P.M.

4:00-5:00 P.M.

SLP1528
Research in 

Speech-Language 
Pathology

Deryk Beal

SLP1528 
Research in 

Speech-Language 
Pathology

Deryk Beal

SLP 1535H 
Advanced Principles
 of Clinical Practice

Susan J. Wagner

SLP 1535H 
Advanced Principles
 of Clinical Practice

Susan J . Wagner

SLP1527 
Clinical Analysis of Communication 

and Swallowing Disorders
Lynn Ellwood

SLP1527 
Clinical Analysis of Communication 

and Swallowing Disorders
Lynn Ellwood


	Unit 8

